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OCTOBER 5, 

304986 
305043 
305141 
305142 
305143 
305144 
305151 
305151 
305153 
305157 
305158 
305175 
305177 
305178 
305179 
305182 
305183 
305184 
305195 
305216. 
305243 
305245 
305248 
305307 
305313 
305325 
305339 
305340 
305341 
305359 
305363 
305374 
305375 
305376 
305412 

1992 - 

1992 CONTINUED 

SOUTHWEST LIGHTING CO 
MEDIACLIPS 
MIREX CORPORATION 
OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BEST GRINDING & 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
BETTIS, MACK 
BLICKENSDERFER, JERRY 
GORDON, JACK F 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC 
STANDARD REGISTER 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
AUSTIN, DON 
B & J LEK TRONICS 
HAMILTON, KEITH 
HEIDELBERG EASTERN INC 
DEAN MD, TERRY L 
BOGGS, LEON 
GORDON, JACK F 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
CINCINNATI TIME & PARKING 
EMERGENCY MEDICAL 
CARR, WAYNE 
OKLAHOMA SOCIETY OF 
BOGGS, DAVID 
DEATHERAGE, LINDA K 
HARRIS, MARGRETTA 

1993 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
305131 PARSONS CSR, DAVID B 

_ 3905132 EMERGENCY CARE, INC 
305133 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
305134 WORKMED 
305135 BAZIH MD, J M INC 
305136 FAMILY MED CENTER 
305137 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO 
305138 OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
305185 PARSONS CSR, DAVID B 
305186 BANOUB, ALBERT 
305187 BANOUB, ALBERT 
305188 BANOUB, ALBERT 
305189 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
305190 ENNIS, PATRICIA A 
305191 MATNEY, JUDY H 
305192 MATNEY, JUDY H 
303193 MATNEY, JUDY H 
305196 ALBERT SMITH 
305197 ALBERT SMITH 
305198 SMITH, ALBERT R 
305199 SMITH, ALBERT R 
305200 FALTER, SHARRON 
305201 FALTER, SHARRON 
305202 FALTER, SHARRON 
305203 FALTER, SHARRON 
305204 LANGLEY, MONA 
305205 LANGLEY, MONA 
305206 LANGLEY, MONA 
305207 LANGLEY, MONA 
305208 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
305209 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
305210 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
305211 HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL 
305e1e SMITHEE, DONALD J 
305213 SMITHEE, DONALD J 
305225 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
305226 NEUROLOGICAL ASSOC OF 
305227 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
305228 LITTLE, DONALD GENE 
3052ee9 AUSTIN, H LEO ATTY 
305230 COURT ADMINISTRATOR 

1992 - 1993 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
300794 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
301193 GEORGES OF QGKLAHOMA INC 
302090 RAINBO BAKING CO , 
302113 GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
302587 WESCHE CO 
302988 FADLER COMPANY INC. 
3039718 MOORE BUSINESS FORMS 
303936 SEARS PARTS 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
PUBLICATION 
PUBLICATION 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAVEL 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. — 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
‘WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 

SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
FOOD 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
FOOD 
SUPPLIES 
CLOTHING 

286.80 
35.00 

310.47 
37.50 
92.05 
75.00 

427.00 
73.93 

149.07 
135.60 
53.50 
222.36 
197.92 
120.24 
222.52 
225.00 
350.00 
50.00 

3,801.77 
98.24 
735.00 
68.60 
97.20 
268.08 
70.15 
67.12 
53.40 
34.71 

103.93 
427.14 
367.18 

* 180.00 
182.40 
253.49 
395.57 

32.50 
61.56 
49.08 
99.06 
80.42 
54.59 
45.00 
51.13 
75.00 
231.00 
231.00 
231.00 
451.390 
451.30 
165.93 
165.93 
165.93 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
199.24 
167.23 
167.23 
167.23 
167.23 
151.83 
151.83 
151.83 
151.83 
226.16 
2246.16 
2246.16 
226.16 
185.86 
185.86 
350.42 
390.00 
153.37 

2,910.40 
323.40 
50.00 

33.40 
32.40 

111.20 
60.21 
10.66 

246.85 
90.09 
424.57 


