·			
OCTOBER 5, 1992	CONTINUED		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
[]			
304986	SOUTHWEST LIGHTING CO	SUPPLIES .	284.80
305043	MEDIACLIPS	SUPPLIES	35.00
305141	MIREX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	310.47
305142	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	37.50
305143	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SUPPLIES	92.05
II			
305144	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SUPPLIES	75.00
305151	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	427.00
305151	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	73.93
305153	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SUPPLIES	149.07
305157	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	135.60
305158	BEST GRINDING &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	53.50
305175	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	222.36
305177	BETTIS, MACK	TRAVEL	197.92
ři –			
305178	BLICKENSDERFER, JERRY	TRAVEL	120.24
305179	GORDON, JACK F	TRAVEL	222.52
305182	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES	225.00
305183	JACK'S MEMORY CHAPEL INC	SERVICES	350.00
(l	STANDARD REGISTER	SUPPLIES	50.00
305184			
305195	WESTERN PAPER CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	•
305216	AUSTIN, DON	TRAVEL	98.24
305243	B & J LEK TRONICS	SUPPLIES	75.00
305245	HAMILTON, KEITH	TRAINING	68.60
11			
305246	HEIDELBERG EASTERN INC	SUPPLIES	97.20
305307	DEAN MD, TERRY L	SERVICES	268.08
305313	BOGGS, LEON	TRAVEL	70.15
305325	GORDON, JACK F	TRAVEL	67.12
11			
305339	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	PUBLICATION	53.40
305340	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	PUBLICATION	34.71
305341	CINCINNATI TIME & PARKING	EXPENSE	103.93
305359	EMERGENCY MEDICAL	SERVICES	427.14
II '			
305363	CARR, WAYNE	TRAVEL	367.18
305374	OKLAHOMA SOCIETY OF	TRAINING	180.00
305375	BOGGS, DAVID	TRAINING	182.40
305376	DEATHÉRAGE, LINDA K	TRAINING	253.69
9.1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
305412	HARRIS, MARGRETTA	TRAVEL	395.57
1992 - 1993 W	ORKERS COMPENSATION FUND		
305131	PARSONS CSR, DAVID B	WORKERS COMP	32.50
305132	EMERGENCY CARE, INC	WORKERS COMP.	61.56
11			
305133	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP.	49.08
305134	WORKMED	WORKERS COMP.	99.06
305135	BAZIH MD, J M INC	WORKERS COMP.	80.42
305136	FAMILY MED CENTER	WORKERS COMP.	54.59
305137	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP.	45.00
305138	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE	WORKERS COMP.	51.13
305185	PARSONS CSR, DAVID B	WORKERS COMP.	· 75.00
305186	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
11		WONKERS COMP	
305187	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
305188	BANOUB, ALBERT	WORKERS COMP.	231.00
305189	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP.	451.30
305190	ENNIS, PATRICIA A	WORKERS COMP.	451.30
1)		WORKERS COMP.	
305191	MATNEY, JUDY H		165.93
305192	MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP.	165.93
305193	MATNEY, JUDY H	WORKERS COMP.	165.93
305196	ALBERT SMITH	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
ii i			
305197	ALBERT SMITH	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
305198	SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
305199	SMITH, ALBERT R	WORKERS COMP.	199.24
305200	FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP.	167.23
305201		WORKERS COMP.	
EI .	FALTER, SHARRON		167.23
305202	FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP.	167.23
305203	FALTER, SHARRON	WORKERS COMP.	167.23
305204	LANGLEÝ, MONA	WORKERS COMP.	151.83
305205	LANGLEY, MONA	WORKERS COMP.	151.83
11			
305206	LANGLEY, MONA	WORKERS COMP.	151.83
305207	LANGLEY, MONA	WORKERS COMP.	151.83
305208	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL	WORKERS COMP.	226.16
305209	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL	WORKERS COMP.	226.16
305210		WORKERS COMP.	
11	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL		226.16
305211	HOOPER, CHARLES RANDALL	WORKERS COMP.	226.16
305212	SMITHEE, DONALD J	WORKERS COMP.	185.86
305213	SMITHEE, DONALD J	WORKERS COMP.	185.86
305225	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL		
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		WORKERS COMP.	350.42
305226	NEUROLOGICAL ASSOC OF	WORKERS COMP.	390.00
305227	RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF	WORKERS COMP.	153.37
305228	LITTLE, DONALD GENE	WORKERS COMP.	2,910.60
305229	AUSTIN, H LEO ATTY	WORKERS COMP.	323.40
305230	COURT ADMINISTRATOR	WORKERS COMP.	50.00
ll .			
1992 - 1993 7	UVENILE CASH FUND	-	
300794	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SUPPLIES	53.40
301193	GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	FOOD	32.40
302090	RAINBO BAKING CO	FOOD	111.20
302113	GOLD SPOT DAIRY	FOOD	60.21
302587	WESCHE CO	SUPPLIES	10.66
FI			
302988	FADLER COMPANY INC.	FOOD	246.85
303918	MOORE BUSINESS FORMS	SUPPLIES	90.09
303936	SEARS PARTS	CLOTHING	424.57
	•		· • - ·
11			